MONDAY:

TUESDAY:

WEDNESDAY:

THURSDAY:

MONDAY:

TUESDAY:

May 17 - June 7 - July 5 - July 26
Adyeville

Siberia

Circle S - Apalona

Larry James Residence

May 18 - June 8 - July 6 - July 27
Spring Hill Apartments (Pestalozzi St.)
12th & Guttenberg (Behind 5/3 bank)
Gordman's Parking Lot

Main Street (500-700 Block)

May 19 - June 9 - July 7 - July 28
Perry Central School

Leopold (Marcy's)

Oriole Church

Mt. Pleasant (Hwy. 66 & Leopold Rd.)
Magnet (Boat Ramp)

May 20 - June 10 - July 8 - July 29
YMCA Day Camp - Wm Tell Elementary
Patty's Daycare

PSC Parking Lot

The Depot (300 Block of 7th)

May 24 - June 21 - July 12 - Aug 2
Bristow (Pentecostal Church Parking Lot)
Tim Davis Res.

Perry County Memorial Hospital

Old Cash Saver Parking Lot

May 25 - June 22 - July 13 - Aug 3
Lutgring Bros., Inc.

Jason Harrison Res. (French Ridge Rd.)
Perry Cty Fam. Practice (Leopold Clinic)
St. Mark's Church

9:00 -
10:15 -
12:15 -

1:15 -

9:00 -
10:15 -
12:15 -

1:15 -

9:00 -
10:00 -
11:45 -
12:45 -

1:30 -

9:00 -
10:15 -
12:15 -

1:15 -

9:00 -
10:00 -
11:00 -

1:15 -

9:00 -
10:15 -
12:15 -

1:15 -

10:00
11:15
1:00
2:00

10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00

9:45
10:45
12:30

1:15

2:00

10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00

9:45
10:45
11:45

2:00

10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00

WEDNESDAY:

THURSDAY:

May 26 - June 23 - July 14 - Aug 4
Erie Apt. (600 block of 16th St)
Wal-Mart Parking Lot

Tell City Bowling Center

Twi-Light Towers

May 27 - June 24 - July 15 - Aug 5

(*not 8/5) YMCA Day Camp - Wm Tell Elementary*

MONDAY:

TUESDAY:

WEDNESDAY:

THURSDAY:

Village Apartments (1600 block of 14th St)
River Pointe Apts (600 Humboldt St)
St. Paul Church Parking Lot

June 28 - July 19 - Aug 9
Rocky Point

Pleasant Valley

Green Meadows

Cotton Mill Apts.

June 1 -June 29 - July 20 - Aug 10
Rome Church

Derby General Store
Derby Market
Lily Dale Church

June 2 - June 30 - July 21 - Aug 11
JoNick Acres

Deer Creek Baptist Church
The Highlands Subdivision
Barkhamsted Subdivision

June 3 -July 1 -July 22 - Aug 12

(*not 8/12) YMCA Day Camp - Wm Tell Elementary*

***Books may be borrowed from or returned to any stop on the schedule, to the Perry County

Public Library, Tell City or Cannelton Branches or any Evergreen Library.

Golden Living Center
City Hall
Troy

9:00 -
10:00 -
11:15 -

1:15 -

9:00 -
10:15 -
12:15 -

1:15 -

9:00 -
10:00 -
11:00 -

1:00 -

9:00 -
10:30 -
12:15 -

1:15 -

9:00 -
10:00 -
11:00 -

1:15 -

9:00 -
10:15 -
12:15 -

1:15

9:45
11:00
12:00

2:00

10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00

9:45
10:45
11:45

2:00

10:00
11:15
1:00
2:00

9:45
10:45
12:00

2:00

10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00



	Sheet1

