MONDAY:	May 17 - June 7 - July 5 - July 26 Adyeville Siberia Circle S - Apalona Larry James Residence	9:00 - 10:00 10:15 - 11:15 12:15 - 1:00 1:15 - 2:00	WEDNESDAY: May 26 - June 23 - July 14 Erie Apt. (600 block of 16th St) Wal-Mart Parking Lot Tell City Bowling Center Twi-Light Towers	9:00 - 9:45 10:00 - 11:00 11:15 - 12:00 1:15 - 2:00
TUESDAY:	May 18 - June 8 - July 6 - July 27 Spring Hill Apartments (Pestalozzi St.) 12th & Guttenberg (Behind 5/3 bank) Gordman's Parking Lot Main Street (500-700 Block)	9:00 - 10:00 10:15 - 11:00 12:15 - 1:00 1:15 - 2:00	THURSDAY: May 27 - June 24 - July 15  (*not 8/5) YMCA Day Camp - Wm Tell E  Village Apartments (1600 block River Pointe Apts (600 Humboth St. Paul Church Parking Lother)	lementary* 9:00 - 10:00 k of 14th St) 10:15 - 11:00
WEDNESDAY:	May 19 - June 9 - July 7 - July 28 Perry Central School Leopold (Marcy's) Oriole Church Mt. Pleasant (Hwy. 66 & Leopold Rd.) Magnet (Boat Ramp)	9:00 - 9:45 10:00 - 10:45 11:45 - 12:30 12:45 - 1:15 1:30 - 2:00	MONDAY:  June 28 - July 19 - Aug 9  Rocky Point  Pleasant Valley  Green Meadows  Cotton Mill Apts.	9:00 - 9:45 10:00 - 10:45 11:00 - 11:45 1:00 - 2:00
THURSDAY:	May 20 - June 10 - July 8 - July 29 YMCA Day Camp - Wm Tell Elementary Patty's Daycare PSC Parking Lot The Depot (300 Block of 7th)	9:00 - 10:00 10:15 - 11:00 12:15 - 1:00 1:15 - 2:00	TUESDAY:  June 1 - June 29 - July 20  Rome Church  Derby General Store  Derby Market  Lily Dale Church	- Aug 10 9:00 - 10:00 10:30 - 11:15 12:15 - 1:00 1:15 - 2:00
MONDAY:	May 24 - June 21 - July 12 - Aug 2 Bristow (Pentecostal Church Parking Lot) Tim Davis Res. Perry County Memorial Hospital Old Cash Saver Parking Lot	9:00 - 9:45 10:00 - 10:45 11:00 - 11:45 1:15 - 2:00	WEDNESDAY: June 2 - June 30 - July 21 JoNick Acres Deer Creek Baptist Church The Highlands Subdivision Barkhamsted Subdivision	- Aug 11 9:00 - 9:45 10:00 - 10:45 11:00 - 12:00 1:15 - 2:00
TUESDAY:	May 25 - June 22 - July 13 - Aug 3 Lutgring Bros., Inc. Jason Harrison Res. (French Ridge Rd.) Perry Cty Fam. Practice (Leopold Clinic) St. Mark's Church	9:00 - 10:00 10:15 - 11:00 12:15 - 1:00 1:15 - 2:00	THURSDAY: June 3 - July 1 - July 22 - A (*not 8/12) YMCA Day Camp - Wm Tell E Golden Living Center City Hall Troy	

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Books may be borrowed from or returned to any stop on the schedule, to the Perry County Public Library, Tell City or Cannelton Branches or any Evergreen Library.